Month For the Month of January, 2018
January,'18 Ex-West Bengal Ex-other State Ex-West Bengal Ex-other State
TD-3 | TD-4 | TD-5 | TD-6 | TD-3 | TD-4 | TD-5 [ TD-6 W-3 W-4 W-5 W-6 W-3 W-4 W-5 W-6
01/01/2018 | 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2600 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 2950 4200 3950 3550 2650 4150 3900 3500 2600
02/01/2018 | 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2600 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 | 2950 4200 3950 3550 2650 4150 3900 3500 2600
03/01/2018 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2625 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 2975 4225 3975 3575 2675 4175 3925 3525 2625
04/01/2018 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2625 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 2975 4225 3975 3575 2675 4175 3925 3525 2625
05/01/2018 | 4175 | 3925 | 3525 | 2625 | 4525 | 4275 | 3975 | 2975 4225 3975 3575 2675 4175 3925 3525 2625
06/01/2018 | 4200 | 3950 | 3550 | 2650 | 4550 | 4300 | 4000 [ 3000 4250 4000 3600 2700 4200 3950 3550 2650
08/01/2018 | 4225 | 3975 | 3575 | 2675 | 4575 | 4325 | 4025 | 3025 4275 4025 3625 2725 4225 3975 3575 2675
09/01/2018 | 4275 | 4025 | 3625 | 2725 | 4625 | 4375 | 4075 | 3075 4325 4075 3675 2775 4275 4025 3625 2725
10/01/2018 | 4275 | 4025 | 3625 | 2725 | 4625 | 4375 | 4075 | 3075 4325 4075 3675 2775 4275 4025 3625 2725
11/01/2018 | 4300 | 4050 | 3650 | 2750 | 4650 | 4400 | 4100 | 3100 4350 4100 3700 2800 4300 4050 3650 2750
13/01/2018 | 4325 | 4075 | 3675 | 2775 | 4675 | 4425 | 4125 | 3125 4375 4125 3725 2825 4325 4075 3675 2775
15/01/2018 | 4350 | 4100 | 3700 | 2800 | 4700 | 4450 | 4150 | 3150 4400 4150 3750 2850 4350 4100 3700 2800
16/01/2018 | 4350 | 4100 | 3700 | 2800 | 4700 | 4450 | 4150 | 3150 4400 4150 3750 2850 4350 4100 3700 2800
17/01/2018 | 4400 | 4150 | 3750 | 2850 | 4750 | 4500 | 4200 | 3200 4450 4200 3800 2900 4400 4150 3750 2850
18/01/2018 | 4425 | 4175 | 3775 | 2875 | 4775 | 4525 | 4225 | 3225 4475 4225 3825 2925 4425 4175 3775 2875
19/01/2018 | 4475 | 4225 | 3825 | 2925 | 4825 | 4575 | 4275 | 3275 4525 4275 3875 2975 4475 4225 3825 2925
20/01/2018 | 4500 | 4250 | 3850 | 2950 | 4850 | 4600 | 4300 | 3300 4550 4300 3900 3000 4500 4250 3850 2950
24/01/2018 | 4525 | 4275 | 3875 | 2975 | 4875 | 4625 | 4325 | 3325 4575 4325 3925 3025 4525 4275 3875 2975
25/01/2018 | 4500 | 4250 | 3850 | 2950 | 4850 | 4600 | 4300 | 3300 4550 4300 3900 3000 4500 4250 3850 2950
27/01/2018 | 4475 | 4225 | 3825 | 2925 | 4825 | 4575 | 4275 | 3275 4525 4275 3875 2975 4475 4225 3825 2925
29/01/2018 | 4500 | 4250 | 3850 | 2950 | 4850 | 4600 | 4300 | 3300 4550 4300 3900 3000 4500 4250 3850 2950
30/01/2018 | 4500 | 4250 | 3850 | 2950 | 4850 | 4600 | 4300 | 3300 4550 4300 3900 3000 4500 4250 3850 2950
31/01/2018 | 4500 | 4250 | 3850 | 2950 | 4850 | 4600 | 4300 [ 3300 4550 4300 3900 3000 4500 4250 3850 2950
(25days) | 99925 | 94175 | 84975 | 64275 | 107975 | 102225 | 95325 | 72325 | 101075 | 95325 86125 65425 99925 94175 84975 64275
Max. 4525 | 4275 | 3875 | 2975 | 4875 | 4625 | 4325 | 3325 4575 4325 3925 3025 4525 4275 3875 2975
Min. 4150 | 3900 | 3500 | 2600 | 4500 | 4250 | 3950 [ 2950 4200 3950 3550 2650 4150 3900 3500 2600
Avg. 4344.57 | 4094.57 | 3694.57 | 2794.57 [ 4694.57 | 4444.57 | 4144.57 | 3144.57| 4394.57 | 414457 | 374457 | 2844.57 | 434457 | 409457 | 369457 | 2794.57




